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550 Central Avenue, C-1, Linwood, NJ, 08221
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Price $299,500.00
PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 4
Bedrooms 2
Baths Full 2
Baths Half 0
Year Built

Type Condo
Block Number 150
Listing # 597234
Taxes 4559.00

COMMENTS

UCCS, back up offers only. This is one of the nicest 2 BD 2BA end units in Village of
Linwood. From the moment you enter the front door you have a nice open floor plan with
your living room having a fireplace, which then overlooks the dining area and beautifully
updated kitchen. There are stainless steel appliances along with granite countertops, and 42
inch cabinets. The ...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior ParkingGarage OtherRooms InteriorFeatures
Vinyl None Dining Area Fireplace(s)
Dining Room Handicap Features
Laundry/Utility Room Master Bath
Primary BR on 1st floor Pets Allowed
Walk in/Cedar Closet
Wall to Wall Carpet
Heating Cooling HotWater Water
Forced Air Central Electric Public Water
Gas-Natural
Sewer
Public Sewer
CONTACT

Scan to see Property page.
Ask for Jeff Haas
Berger Realty Inc
109 E 55th St., Ocean City
Call: 609-425-5115
Email to: jsh@bergerrealty.com
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